CARLIN

T-ANKKURI

NUOLIMERKKI

Normaali kala

Merkki
Raportointi + korvaus

Yhteensa

> 30 senttinen

Merkki
Raportointi + korvaus

Yhteensi

0,90
1,30

2,20

0,90
1,85

2,75

Normaali kala

Merkki
Raportointi + korvaus

Yhteensa

> 30 senttinen

Merkki
Raportointi + korvaus

Yhteensi

Merkintépistooli

Ekstra neulat pistoliin a

0,90
1,30

2,20

0,90
1,85

2,75

60,00
10,00

Merkki
Raportointi + korvaus

Yhteensa

Neulat a

0,90
1,85

2,75

16,00

Kaikkiin hintoihin liséitéiin alv.

Hinnasto 2026/LUKE




